Position

Director Of Planning Services
Senior Planner

Senior Planner (.75Ft)
Administrative Secretary

Planning Technician

Other Positions Held City

Aliso Viejo
Aliso Viejo
Aliso Viejo
Aliso Viejo
Aliso Viejo

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$178,519
$98,097
$86,949
$82,181
$68,870

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,975
$37,223
$30,979
$20,760

$3,021



