Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning Services		Aliso Viejo	Planning	\$178,519	\$46,975
Senior Planner		Aliso Viejo	Planning	\$98,097	\$37,223
Senior Planner (.75Ft)		Aliso Viejo	Planning	\$86,949	\$30,979
Administrative Secretary		Aliso Viejo	Planning	\$82,181	\$20,760
Planning Technician		Aliso Viejo	Planning	\$68,870	\$3,021